
Monday Schedule
9-10am

2:00-3:00

12:45-1:45

10:15-11:15

11:30-12:30

3:15-4:15

Wednesday Schedule
9:00-10:00

12:45-1:45

3:15-4:15

2:00-3:00

10:15-11:15

11:30-12:30

 Elementary

students don’t

have a lunch

break, they eat

snack between

classes.

If there  is abreak in theirschedul e, youwill need to pickthem up or signthem up forstudy hall forthat time block.



3:15-4:30

Tuesday Schedule
9-10:15

1:45-3:00

10:30-11:45

12:15-1:30

4:45-6:00

 Middle  School

students  have a

30 minute  lunch

break from 11:45-
12:15

If there  is abreak in theirschedul e, youwill need to pickthem up or signthem up forstudy hall forthat time block.

NOTES: 



Thursday Schedule
8:30-10:00

3:45-5:15

2:00-3:30

10:15-11:45

12:15-1:45

NOTES: 

 High  School

students  have a

30 minute  lunch

break from 11:45-
12:15

If there  is abreak in theirschedul e, youwill need to pickthem up or signthem up forstudy hall forthat time block.



Friday Schedule

NOTES: 

Fridays arereserved forSTEAM, AV Club,HEAT Parties, andKarate--fill in thetimes that work foryour schedule!

There is no

Study Hall

option for
Fridays!


